VJ Bonne

Born 04/06/2016 Trait
Nils Bonne Eriksen Yield 804 267
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Udder health 655 268
Conformation 361 123

Breed proportions . DJ Hulk
364 (eS8 JERDNKM00000030259
304418 - S
304418 JER usJ NZJ
66 30 5

BE]
- JERDNKFO01 1253503264 JERDNKFO1125350248
6

g"GD DJ Imola

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

3
108 .
97 .
89 I
91 [
84 I
101 ]
103 N
118 I
93 ]
102 |
84 I
98 B
98 ]
91 [
111 ]
104 |

VAYXA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




